Position

Counselor/Coordinator, Eops

Eops/Care Specialist

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Counseling Clerk |

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Other Positions Held Community College District

Supplemental
Instruction Leader,
Student Employees

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Eops - Moreno Valley

Eops - Moreno Valley

Eops - Moreno Valley

Eops - Moreno Valley

Eops - Moreno Valley

Eops - Moreno Valley

Eops - Moreno Valley

Eops - Moreno Valley

Eops - Moreno Valley

Eops - Moreno Valley

Total Wages

$112,302

$58,962

$53,924

$44,733

$3,535

$3,216

$2,749

$1,510

$1,040

$287

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$18,518
$25,927
$5,267
$24,243

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



