Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor/Coordinator, Eops		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Moreno Valley	\$112,302	\$18,518
Eops/Care Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Moreno Valley	\$58,962	\$25,927
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Moreno Valley	\$53,924	\$5,267
Counseling Clerk I		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Moreno Valley	\$44,733	\$24,243
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Moreno Valley	\$3,535	\$0
Student Employees	Supplemental Instruction Leader, Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Eops - Moreno Valley	\$3,216	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Moreno Valley	\$2,749	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Moreno Valley	\$1,510	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Moreno Valley	\$1,040	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Moreno Valley	\$287	\$0